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23rd December 2024  
 
 

PFL New Zealand – Holiday Office Hours    
 
 
Dear Valued Customer, 

 
PFL wishes to advise our New Zealand office opening times over the festive period are as follows : 

 
Date  Holiday Office Status  

Monday, 23rd December 2024   Open 

Tuesday, 24th December 2024   Open until 12pm 

Wednesday, 25th December 2024 Christmas Day Closed  

Thursday, 26th December 2024 Boxing Day Closed  

Friday, 27th December 2024   Open  

Monday, 30th December 2024   Open 

Tuesday, 31st December 2024   Open until 12pm 

Wednesday, 1st January 2025 New Year’s Day Closed  

Thursday, 2nd January 2025 New Year’s Observance Day Closed 

Friday, 3rd January 2025   Open  
 

Emails will be monitored during the above office closures, please send your enquiries to : 

Customer Service:  customer.service@pacificforumline.com 

Sales:                        sales@pacificforumline.com 

 
Wishing you and your families a happy and safe festive season, thank you for your support during 2024
and we look forward to working with you in the coming year. 

 
Should you have any questions regarding the above, please contact your local PFL representative. 

 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 
PFL 
www.pacificforumline.com 


